
20oz    $7 

12oz   $5.5

Va Va Vanilla

Celestial Chocolate

Starry Strawberry

Salted Caramel Satellite

Cosmic Orange Creamsicle

Espresso Eclipse

Available for on-site consumption only.

20oz (incl. 2oz booze)   $13

The Launch
vodka, kahlua, espresso... the shaft shake.

The Apollo
fernet-branca, appleton estate rum, baileys, 

espresso, angostura bitters.

The Armstrong
old grandad bourbon, giffard madagascar 

vanilla liqueur, orange.

add a shot to any shake   $5
vodka, rum, bourbon, baileys, kahlua,  

fernet-branca.

             

Bottomless Cup ..........................$3.95
Pocket Coffee Whole Beans
..............................$19 for 3/4 lb  bag
............................... $45 for 2 lb bag

TEA
Premium Loose Leaf  Teas........$3.95
Cream of Assam organic black | Earl Grey 

Cream organic black  | Houjicha Gold 
green  | Jasmine green  | Indian Chai 

organic | Peppermint herbal| Red Rooibos 
organic herbal | Lemon Sunset herbal

AVAILABLE DURING POCKET COFFEE HOURS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Vanilla Latte
Chai Latte
London Fog
*Make it Iced. Ask your server.

MORE DRINKS
 
Hot Chocolate .............................$3.5
Unsweetened Iced Tea ...............$4.5
Brewed in house, organic tropical green tea

Sweet Iced Tea ...........................$4.5
Lemonade ...................................$4.5
Juice.......................................$4.5
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Cranberry

North  Water ..............................$4.95
High alkaline Rocky Mountain 
sparkling water

Coke or Diet Coke .......................$3.5
Grizzly  Paw   Sodas ......................$4.5
Root Beer, Cream Soda

Annex Saskatoon  
Lemonade Craft Soda ..............$4.95
Float...................................$5.5
Vanilla ice cream with any one of our sodas.

Wild Folk Free-Spirited 
(Zero Proof) Botanical Cocktails......$7
Flavours change, ask your server.

Happy Belly Kombucha ..................$7 
Non-Alchoholic    Beer .......................$7

LG 

4.75

6.00
6.75
6.00
6.00

SM 
3.50
3.75
4.50
5.25
6.25
5.25
5.25

DRINKS



WINE
BUBBLY 
Riondo Prosecco Frizzante, Italy
Semi sparkling with notes of apple and pear,  with a crisp clean finish.

Finca Can Petit Cava Brut, Spain   
Well balanced with a long, clean finish. Just a touch of sweetness, which works well  
with the acidity.    

ROSE
Melea Rosé, Spain 
Organic, Biodynamic and Vegan. Dry with notes of bright strawberries and red  
currant with a smooth texture. 
 
Domaine Lafond Tavel Rosé 
Certified organic, floral strawberry & peach aromas with hints of melon & stone.  
Full bodied but with nice balancing acidity.

WHITE
Barone Montalto Pinot Grigio, Italy  
Fresh and clean with fruity notes of pears, green apples & white peaches. 
 
Melea Verdejo / Sauvignon Blanc, Spain 
Organic, Biodynamic & Vegan. Dry & refreshing with a long citrusy finish with  
concentrated flavours. 

Poplar Grove Chardonnay, Penticton BC  
Pale straw in colour with aromas of almond, pineapple & a hint of caramel.  
Flavours of golden delicious apple, white peach a& lemon zest. 

Reserve De Vignernons Saumur Chenin Blanc, France                      
Uncomplicated & easy to enjoy. Crisp, bright, fresh & beautifully aromatic.

RED 
Dona Laura Ali Sangiovese, Italy                                                                                        
Medium-bodied & soft on the palate, juicy red berry fruit aromas with balanced acidity  
& ripe tannins. 

Melea Tempranillo, Spain            
Organic, Biodynamic & Vegan. Rich & robust with notes of ripe black cherry & juicy currants. 

Poppy Pinot Noir, California  
Raspberry & spice with balanced aromas. Soft, silky & juicy with proper acidity  
& a pleasant mouthfeel. 

Aroa Jauna Cabernet / Merlot, Spain  
Ripe red fruits with well integrated tannins.

$9

$10

$9

$10

$9

$10

$17

$15

$17

$15

$17

$42

$55

$50

$55

$45

$50

$65

$55

$45

$50

$60

$65

5oz      9oz    750mlCOCKTAILS
Shaft (355ml can) ........................$10
Legendary, locally originated cocktail 
made with Fratello espresso, vodka, cane 
sugar and vanilla.  

Caesar ......................$8/1oz $12/2oz
Aperol Spritz .............................$12
Prosecco (2oz), Aperol (1oz), sparkling 
mineral water.

Classic Margarita..$8/1oz $12/2oz
Blanco tequila, fresh lime juice,  
agave nectar.

Coconut Lime Margarita..$9/1oz $12/2oz
Tequila blanco, fresh lime juice,  
coconut syrup.

Pimm’s Cup .................................$12
Pimm’s No.1 (2oz), ginger ale, cucumber, 
lemon.

Feature Cocktail ........................$XX
Ask your server!

Kir .............................................$12
Domaine Signé Aligoté (5oz) with Crème 
de Cassis. 

Kir Royale ..................................$12
Riondo Prosecco (5oz) with 
Crème de Cassis.

BEER BOTTLES & CANS

Establishment, 
Best Friends Girl Kolsch ........$8.5

Cabin, 
Super Saturation ...................$8.5

Common Crown, 
Brown Ale .............................$8.5

Origin,
Homegrown Lager ................$8.5

Ol’ Beautiful Abrazo, 
Mexican Lager ......................$8.5

Gluten Free Beer, 
(ask your server) ....................$9.5

Village Cider (GF) .................$8.5

Sunny Cider, (GF) .................$8.5

THURSDAY IS WINE NIGHT! HALF PRICE BOTTLES & HAPPY HOUR GLASS POURS


