

* FAMILY FLAVOURS * 200z \$7

12oz \$5.5

Va Va Vanilla
Celestial Chocolate
Starry Strawberry
Salted Caramel Satellite
Cosmic Orange Creamsicle
Espresso Eclipse

* ADULT SHAKES 18

Available for on-site consumption only.

20oz (incl. 2oz booze)\$13

The Launch

vodka, kahlua, espresso... the shaft shake.

The Apollo

fernet-branca, appleton estate rum, baileys, espresso, angostura bitters.

The Armstrong

old grandad bourbon, giffard madagascar vanilla liqueur, orange.

DRINKS



Bottomless Cup\$	3.95
Pocket Coffee Whole Beans	
\$19for3/4lb	bag
\$45 for 2 lb	bag
TEA	

Premium Loose Leaf Teas......\$3.95

Cream of Assam organic black | Earl Grey
Cream organic black | Houjicha Gold
green | Jasmine green | Indian Chai
organic | Peppermint herbal | Red Rooibos
organic herbal | Lemon Sunset herbal

AVAILABLE DURING POCKET COFFEE HOURS

	SM	LG
Espresso	3.50	
Americano	3.75	4.75
Cappuccino	4.50	
Latte	5.25	6.00
Vanilla Latte	6.25	6.75
Chai Latte	5.25	6.00
London Fog	<i>5.25</i>	6.00
*N/I_1_ :4 T _ J A _1		

*Make it Iced. Ask your server.

MORE DRINKS

Hot Chocolate\$3.5
Unsweetened Iced Tea\$4.5 Brewed in house, organic tropical green tea
Sweet Iced Tea\$4.5
Lemonade\$4.5
Juice\$4.5 Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Cranberry
North Water \$4.95 High alkaline Rocky Mountain sparkling water
Coke or Diet Coke\$3.5
Grizzly Paw Sodas
Annex Saskatoon Lemonade Craft Soda\$4.95
Float\$5.5 Vanilla ice cream with any one of our sodas
Wild Folk Free-Spirited (Zero Proof) Botanical Cocktails\$7 Flavours change, ask your server.
Happy Belly Kombucha\$7
Non-Alchoholic Beer\$7



WINE

COCKTAILS
Shaft (355mlcan)
sugar and vanilla. Caesar\$8/10z\$12/20z
Aperol Spritz
Classic Margarita\$8/10z \$12/20z Blanco tequila, fresh lime juice, agave nectar.
Coconut Lime Margarita\$9/10z\$12/20z Tequila blanco, fresh lime juice, coconut syrup.
Pimm's Cup
Feature Cocktail\$XX Ask your server!
Kir
Kir Royale

BEER BOTTLES & CANS
Establishment, Best Friends Girl Kolsch\$8.5
Cabin, Super Saturation\$8.5
Common Crown, Brown Ale\$8.5
Origin, Homegrown Lager\$8.5
Ol' Beautiful Abrazo, Mexican Lager\$8.5
Gluten Free Beer, (ask your server)\$9.5
Village Cider (GF)\$8.5
Sunny Cider, (GF)\$8.5

THURSDAY IS WINE NIGHT! HALF PRICE BOTTLES & HAPPY H	OUR GLA	SS POUF	RS
BUBBLY	5oz	9oz	750ml
Riondo Prosecco Frizzante, Italy Semi sparkling with notes of apple and pear, with a crisp clean finish.	\$9		\$42
<i>Finca Can Petit Cava Brut, Spain</i> Well balanced with a long, clean finish. Just a touch of sweetness, which works well with the acidity.			\$55
ROSE			
Melea Rosé, Spain Organic, Biodynamic and Vegan. Dry with notes of bright strawberries and red currant with a smooth texture.	<i>\$10</i>	<i>\$17</i>	<i>\$50</i>
Domaine Lafond Tavel Rosé Certified organic, floral strawberry & peach aromas with hints of melon & stone. Full bodied but with nice balancing acidity.			\$55
WHITE			
Barone Montalto Pinot Grigio, Italy Fresh and clean with fruity notes of pears, green apples & white peaches.	<i>\$9</i>	<i>\$15</i>	\$45
Melea Verdejo / Sauvignon Blanc, Spain Organic, Biodynamic & Vegan. Dry & refreshing with a long citrusy finish with concentrated flavours.	<i>\$10</i>	\$17	\$50
Poplar Grove Chardonnay, Penticton BC Pale straw in colour with aromas of almond, pineapple & a hint of caramel. Flavours of golden delicious apple, white peach a& lemon zest.			\$65
Reserve De Vignernons Saumur Chenin Blanc, Fran Uncomplicated & easy to enjoy. Crisp, bright, fresh & beautifully aromatic.	ce		\$55
RED			
Dona Laura Ali Sangiovese, Italy Medium-bodied & soft on the palate, juicy red berry fruit aromas with balanced acid & ripe tannins.	\$9 lity	\$15	\$45
Melea Tempranillo, Spain Organic, Biodynamic & Vegan. Rich & robust with notes of ripe black cherry & juic	\$10 cy currants.	\$17	<i>\$50</i>
Poppy Pinot Noir, California Raspberry & spice with balanced aromas. Soft, silky & juicy with proper acidity & a pleasant mouthfeel.			\$60
Aroa Jauna Cabernet / Merlot, Spain Ripe red fruits with well integrated tannins.			<i>\$65</i>